Dates:

Auckland Blokart Club Inc.

Notice of Race
2016 Pre Xmas Twilight Series
Ardmore

6 October, Thursday — practice night

13 October, Thursday — 5.50 pm briefing and immediate race start

20 October, Thursday — 5.50 pm briefing and immediate race start

27 October, Thursday — 5.50 pm briefing and immediate race start

3 November, Thursday — 5.50 pm briefing and immediate race start

17 November, Thursday — 5.50 pm briefing and immediate race start

24 November, Thursday — 5.50 pm briefing and immediate race start

1 December, Thursday — 5.50 pm briefing and immediate race start

8 December, Thursday — 5.50 pm briefing and immediate race start

15 December, Thursday — back up if we lose a night because of weather

Format:

Fee:

Three divisions: lights (under 82.5 kg), heavies (82.5 kg and over), Cruiser class for new or
inexperienced sailors

A division with low series entries may be included in another division. Divisions may be run
concurrently

Electronic timing may be used, karts must have a transponder (can be hired at $5 per night)
Points will be allocated for a sailor’s overall results for each race night. 1 point for finishing
1%, 2 points for 2™ 3 points for 3" etc

There must be 2 races for a division to qualify as a race night and after 5 races one can be
dropped for the night

Points from each race night are accumulated to get an overall winner

5 race nights count towards your overall points

A scratch and handicap series will be run

$40 for the series or $10 per night (not including transponder hire)
Youth, $20 for series or $5 per night (not including transponder hire)
Non-club members pay an extra $10 for the series or extra $5 per night
Protest fee: $10, refunded if protest is won

Course and format
Will be outlined at the briefing

Rules
The series will be sailed under the IBRA rules with changes as used for the NZ Open rules plus the
venue specific rules on the ABC website. Please make sure you have a copy available for your own

use.



